● Standalone XYZ positioners (260 to 560 mm max. travel range)
● Standalone 2-axis goniometers (up to 70 cm diagonal sample size)
● Complete turnkey 5-axis positioners with optical table
● Integrated with SpecWin software for Windows 95/98/NT
● Luminance and color measurements of graphics and switches
● Goniometric measurements of lamps and LED modules
● Display testing in conformance with VESA and ISO standards
● BRDF reflection measurement of displays

multiple reflections.
DTS 500 POSITIONER SYSTEMS
ORDERING INFORMATION
XYZ POSITIONER (other travel ranges available on request)
DTS500-101  260 x 180 x 260 mm travel range in XYZ
DTS500-103  360 x 280 x 360 mm travel range in XYZ
DTS500-105  560 x 480 x 460 mm travel range in XYZ
2-axis goniometer
DTS500-111  290 x 200 mm max. display Size (W x H); sample weight on request
DTS500-113  350 x 280 mm max. display Size (W x H); sample weight max. 10 kg
DTS500-115  550 x 440 mm max. display Size (W x H); sample weight max. 25 kg
Complete 5-axis positioner
DTS500-213  Complete system incl. on-site installation, comprising:
● DTS500-103 XYZ Positioner (360 x 280 x 360 mm travel range)
● DTS500-113 Goniometer (350 x 280 mm max. display size)
● Optical table
● System controller
DTS500-215  Complete system incl. on-site installation, comprising:
● DTS500-105 XYZ Positioner (560 x 480 x 460 mm travel range)
● DTS500-115 Goniometer (550 x 460 mm max. display size)
● Optical table
● System controller
Options
DTS500-250  Light-tight hood for optical table
TOP100-600 Video camera and monitor for the TOP 100 telescope optical probe
with modification for motorized view/measure switching
Accessories for reflection measurements
DTS500-363  BRDF option with manual adjustment of light source
for DTS500-113 Goniometer
DTS500-365  BRDF option with manual adjustment of light source
for DTS500-115 Goniometer
Other accessories
DTS500-611  Adapter for LED test sockets (for DTS500-111 Goniometer)
DTS500-613  Adapter for LED test sockets (for DTS500-113 Goniometer)
DTS500-615  Adapter for LED test sockets (for DTS500-115 Goniometer)
Internet: www.instrumentsystems.de Distributor/Representative
Instrument Systems GmbH
Kastenbauerstr. 2
81677 Munich, Germany